- B2700/M/P
B2900/F
WML ANET—— AMMCO

2-Post Lifts




Carriage Assembly

PART B2700 B2700M B2700P 82300 B2900F
ITFM NO DESCRIPTION QTY. QTY. QTY. Qry. aTYy. .|
1 4B36010 Weldment, Carriage Final 2 2 2
1 4839007 Weldment. Carriage Final 2 2
2 4B36011 Block, Solid Slide 4 4 4 4 4
3 4821023  Slide Block Assembly o4 4 4 4_ 4
° 4B37004 Weldment, Power Column 1 1
). - 4B37005  Weldment, ldler Column 1 1
Lo . 4836009  Weldment, Power Colurnn 1
- 4836018 Waeldment, ldler Column 1
v 4B39005 Weldment, Power Column 1 1
* 4B33006 Weldment, idler Column 1 1

*Nct Shown

AMMCO 2-Post Lift Parts List » 1




Lift Arm Assemblies

PART , B2700 . B27ooM ' B2900 i

JEM  NO. DESCRIPTION | QTY. QrY. , | ary.

1 4B31107  Weldment, Slecve ‘ A | 4 ; 4

2 4831108 Inserl g 4 4 4

3 4AB31109  Spring, Compsession | 4 4 4

4 ARJN110 Weldment, Link 4 4 4

L, 4331112 Capscrew, 1/2-13 Socket Head ' 8 8 8

&  4B31113  Nut. 5/8-8 Acme i 1 1

v ARA7050  Rear Arm Assembly, : 2 2 :

7  4DB36038  Rear Arm Assembly ' : 1 i .

7 48309872~ Rear Arm Assembly ._Lﬁgff;,’) jk} | 2 !

g 4331134 Weldment, Arm Pin ' 4 4 4

g AQB7046  Front Arm Assembly - Left | 1 i

9 4836039  Fronl Arm Assembly - Left : 1

4 4339010  Front Arm Assembly - Left = 1

10 4B37049  Front Arm Assembly - Right 1

10 4B36040  Froni Arm Assembly - Right | 1 ;

10 4B38011  Frani Arm Assembly - Right § 1

11 41831133  FootPad, 3 1/2" 4 4 4

2+« AMMCO 2-Post Lift Parts List




Lift Arm Assembly

PART B2300F
ITEM __ NO. DESCRIPTION Qry.
1 4B38020  Arm Assy. w/Pins and Pads 4
2 4B31134 Pin, Arm 4
3 4B31133  Fool Pad, 3 1/2* 4
4 4831057 Insert, Rubber 4
S 4831115 Washer, 1/4" Flat 8
6 4B31114  Washer, 1/4" Fender 8
7 4B27662 Capscrew, 1/2-13 x 3/4 Mex Head 4
8 4831107 Slesve, Arin Restraint a
9  4B31109  Spring. Arm Restraint 4
10 4B31110  Link, Arm Restraint 4
11 4B31113  Nut, 5/8-8 Acme 1
12 4B31108  Insert. Arm Restraint 4
13 4B31112  Bolt, 1/2-13 x 1 1/2 Socket Head 8
14 4B31052  Arm Restraint Assembly 4
15 4B100066 Foot Pad, 3 1/2° wyinsert 4




.

Lift Pad Assembly

PART B2700P
ITEM___NO. . __ DESCRIPTION SN
1 4B10006  2-Pos! Pad Adapter-Left 1

2 4P10008  2-Pasl Pad Adapler-Rignt
3 4810025  Ramp. Pivet -

4 4aB10032  Washer, 1 1/4 Flat

5 4B10030  Bolt, 1 1/4-7 x 6 1/2 Hex Head
6 48310031  Locknut, 1 174 Sleel

7 ABI0028  Bolt, 3/4- 10 x 2 Adjustment
8  4B10023  Bolt, 1/2 x 2 Shoulger

9 AB10026  Bolt. 5/8 x 1 1/4 Shoulder
10 4B10022  Roller

11 4B10027  Locknut, 1/2-13 Nylon

12 4AB10024  Locknul, 3/8-16 Nylon

13 4B10029 Nut, 3/4-10 Jam

Hh 0D X DO L A ODL =

4 « AMMCO 2-Post Lift Parts List




SENT BY: .

Overhead Channel

ITEM
1

T3 Nmo 9 >wo

—
& L N

PART

NO. . .

4R39N09
4836034
4B36035
4B36006
4836037
4836086
4836087
4839030
AR36013
4836024
4836025
4836026
4836065
4B36066
4R31035
4B31038

_DESCRIPTION_

B2700
Qry.

B2700M 82700P | 82000

Qry.

Channel, Overhead

Channel. Overhead

Overhead Shutoff Bar Assembly
Synchronizing Cable Assembly
Locknut, 1/2-20 Esna

Spacer, Lony

Spacer, Short

Spacer, Short

Washer, 1' Phoenix

Pin, Sheave

Sheave Assembly

Tube. Switch

Bolt, 3/8 x 1 1/2 Shoulder
Locknut, 5/16-18 Esna

Bolt. 3/8 16 x 1

Nut, 3/8-16

E N Y

€ TN - TN o

Qiy. o QTY
' 1

[ a—y

SN bR
N BN - 2
LN T =N AN S

FABIN s o 3

N -~ N>
-

4%

PN = N D
ne

(=2 < I |V}
@

AMMCO 2-Post Lift Parts List* 5




Floor Channel

PART B2900F
ITCM___ NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 4B38107  Plate, Drive Over 1
2 4B38108  Channel. Drive Over 1
3 4838020 Cap, Top 2
4 4836025  Sheave, Synchronizing Cable 4
5 4836014  Ring, External Retaining 2
6 4B36013  Washer, 1" Phaenix 2
7 4B36037 Locknut, 1/2-20 Nylon 4
8 4B328019 Cable, Synchronizing 2
9 4B38007  Cable, Synchronizing w/Nuts 2
10*  4B38043  Bolt, 3/8 x 3 1/2 Anchor 12
*No! Shown

6 « AMMCO 2-Post Lift Parts List




Single Point Lock Release System
62700 [ 2900

e

16
] . PART B2700 B2700P B2900 R2900F
(TEM___ NO. DESCRIPTION Qry Qry. QTy. QaTY
1\ 4837011  Bolt, 5/8 x 3 Shoulder 2 2 2 2
2 4B37013  Locknut, 1/2-13 Nylon 2 2 2 2
3 4B37012  Washer, 5/8 SAE Flat 4 4 ! 4 4
4 4B37042  Rod, Cylinder Pivot 2 2 2 2 |
S 4B37031  Nut 5/32 Speed 4 4 4 4
6 4B37032  Union Tee - Pushioc 1 1 1 1 :
7  4B37026  Cylinder, Air 2 2 2 2
8 4837041  Elbow, Swivel 2 2 2 2
9  4B37009 Pawl, Locking 2 2 ‘ 2 2
10 4B37010  Bolt, 1/4-20 Spade 2 P i 2 2
11 4B37015  Bracket, Button Valve 1 1 1 1
12 4837022 Screw, #8-32 x 1 1/4 Pan Hd Machine 2 2 2 2
13 4B37024 Lockwasher, #8 Split 2 2 2 2
14 4B37023  Nut, #8-32 Hex 2 2 2 2
15 4B37016  Valve, Butlon 1 1 1 1
16  4B37020 Elbow, Street 1 1 1 1
17 4B37019 Elbow, Male 1 1 1 1
18 4837021 Barb, Hose 1 1 1 1
- 19  4B37035  Airline, SPLR 1/8" 1 1 1 1
) 20 4837029  Clevis, Piston Rod 2 2 2 2

AMMCO 2-Post Lift Parts List e 7




Single Point Lock Release

1EM

14
15

ICECHI RS BERGTEIOTEH KL

PART

NQO), DESCRIPTICN i
4B36095  Screw, 1/4-20 x 1 Hex Hd Cap
4B36052  Housing, Pulley
4B31061  Nut. {/4-20 Keps
4B36053  Bracket. Pulley
ABAR055  Screw, 10-32 Seli Tapping
4836029 Cable, SPLR
AB36LUSY  Locknut, 1/4-20 Nylon
4836062  Linkage. Pivot
4B36061  Nut. 1/4' Push
4B36060 Rod. Pivot
4B36055  Screw. #10 Self Tapping
4836031  Covear. SPLR
AB3AGO2E Handic
4836030  Weldrment, SPLA Laich
4836058  Bolt, SPLR Cable Adjustment

B2700M
LTy

2

N TN = N A = R e

—_ Ny =

FUCOAS1 [IRAGAPETMA HIEMY

t ol |

8 ¢ AMMCO 2-Pogt Lift Parts List




Hydraulic System

@Ap ~ITY bLﬁ /\W%W

(ieree
PAR‘E)/% \\g | B2700 B2700M B2700P B2900
ITEM  NOJ DESCRIPTION Qty, | Q. QTy. Qry.
1 4pecewE  Cylinder, 72" Hydraulic 2 2 2 2
2 4B36049  Line, Hydraulic 2 2 2 2
{Cylinder to Overhead)
3 4836032  Overhead Hydraulic Line Assy. 2 2 2 2
4 4826033  Power Unit Hydraulic Line Assy. 1 1 1 1
5 4B36007  Unit, Power 1 1 1 1
6 4B36027  Switch, Mercury 1 1 1 1
7 4836047  Expander. 7/16-9/16 Reducer 2 2 2 2
8 4B31089  Elbow, 9/16 SAE O-Ring 2 2 2 2
9 4B31042 Tee, Hydraulic 1 1 1 1
1n 4831047 Union, O-Ring 1 1 1 1
11 4B36051 Eibow, 9/16 Swivel 1 1 1 1

) e 00002 - Rellae Udlte -

e8] - [ottae Mo g

AMMCO 2-Post Lift Parte Liat ¢ Q




L]

Hydraulic System

PART
ITEM  NQ. DESCRIPTION -
1 4R36R007  Power Pack - 2 HP
?  4B36027  Switch, Mercury
3 ABR38024  Cylinder. 71" Stroke Hydraulic
4 4836047  Expander, 7/16-9/16 Reducer
3 4831089  Elbow. 9/16 SAE
#  4B38015  Line, Drive Over Hydraulic
4B31047  Union. Hyaraulic
8 4838016  Line, Power Pack Hydrautic
9 4338044  Clbow, Hydraulic Union
10°  4B38025  Plug, 7/16 Orb

*Not Shown

10 » AMMCO 2-Post Lift Parts List










